

*Recommend award to
 Holian Environmental
 10-17-16*

Item #	Item Description	UofM	Qty	Holian Environmental Cleaning Copr.		Dore & Associates Contracting, Inc.		Balestrieri Environmental & Development Inc	
				Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension	Unit Price	Extension
MIRRO BUILDING ASBESTOS AND ENVIRONMENTAL HAZARDS ABATEMENT									
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
2	Square D or GE Electrical Panel: Transite Electrical Panels	EA	71	\$21.10	\$1,498.10	\$100.00	\$7,100.00	\$50.00	\$3,550.00
3	Cutler Hammer / AB: Push Button Panels	EA	63	\$23.80	\$1,499.40	\$40.00	\$2,520.00	\$25.00	\$1,575.00
4	Cutler Hammer: Motor Control Panels	EA	23	\$32.60	\$749.80	\$50.00	\$1,150.00	\$25.00	\$575.00
5	GE Slate Electrical Panels	EA	3	\$83.35	\$250.05	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
6	Transformer Box: Black Electrical Isolator	EA	1	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$250.00
7	Square D Panel: Small Black Isolators	EA	25	\$34.00	\$850.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
8	Cutler Hammer: White Electrical Isolator	EA	21	\$33.35	\$700.35	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$1,050.00
9	Large Transformer: Black Box Electrical Isolators	Sq Ft	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
10	Gray Fiberglass Window Sill Wrap	Sq Ft	3020	\$24.50	\$73,990.00	\$12.00	\$36,240.00	\$30.00	\$90,600.00
11	Gray Fiberglass Wall Coating	Sq Ft	12230	\$18.35	\$224,420.50	\$10.00	\$122,300.00	\$50.00	\$611,500.00
12	Westinghouse: Black Compressed Board	EA	1	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
13	Black Window Glazing (in metal divider wall)	Sq Ft	12	\$316.65	\$3,799.80	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$15.00	\$180.00
14	Kiln Gasket	Sq Ft	2	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
15	Red Brick Debris	Sq Ft	64	\$5.50	\$352.00	\$10.00	\$640.00	\$20.00	\$1,280.00
16	12" Tan Floor Tile & Black Adhesive (on wood)	Sq Ft	1440	\$3.10	\$4,464.00	\$3.00	\$4,320.00	\$1.25	\$1,800.00
17	White Ceiling Board	Sq Ft	36	\$9.75	\$351.00	\$10.00	\$360.00	\$10.00	\$360.00
18	White Panel (loose on Floor)	Sq Ft	10	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$5.00	\$50.00	\$10.00	\$100.00
19	White Cloth Vibration Joint	Sq Ft	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$100.00
20	Pipe Insulation	LF	233	\$20.60	\$4,799.80	\$18.00	\$4,194.00	\$10.00	\$2,330.00
21	Pipe Fittings	EA	45	\$30.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,125.00	\$10.00	\$450.00
22	Pipe Insulation	LF	1050	\$19.00	\$19,950.00	\$15.00	\$15,750.00	\$10.00	\$10,500.00
23	Pipe Fittings	EA	78	\$24.35	\$1,899.30	\$25.00	\$1,950.00	\$10.00	\$780.00
24	Transite Debris	Cubic f	120	\$23.35	\$2,802.00	\$15.00	\$1,800.00	\$10.00	\$1,200.00
25	Elevator Electrical Components (transite, slate, brake pads)	EA	9	\$33.35	\$300.15	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$50.00	\$450.00
26	Electrical Isolators (debris pile)	Sq Ft	25	\$28.00	\$700.00	\$40.00	\$1,000.00	\$25.00	\$625.00
27	Demobilization Site Clean Up	LS	1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
BASE BID TOTAL:				\$349,701.25		\$525,599.00		\$795,880.00	